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Set among stately pine
trees in sought after estate
subdivision in Erin. Approx.
2400 sq. ft. of living with
finished rec room &
workroom, main floor family
has fireplace & beautiful
oak paneled walls, large
eat-in kitchen with walkout
to deck & enclosed
courtyard. $399,900.
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$219,000

FULLY RENTED 3 - one bedroom apartments,
1 - two bedroom apartment PLUS 750 square
foot store or office legal zoned C-1.
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s 90 Day Guarantecd Sale.
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$389,900

Hwy. 7 Commercial - 3/4 Acre
C2 Zoning
Former IGA Site
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Open concept, 3 huge bedrooms, 3-1/2 baths, 2nd floor laundry,
extensive use of ceramics, broadloom throughout, sunken family
room, professionally finished basement with 3 pc. washroom, large
pia shaped lot. The list goes on.

3 bedroom, 4 level sidesplit all
done! from the new ceramics in
foyer & kitchen to the finished
rec room 2/3 pc. washrooms &
built-in cabinets & bookcases;
dark oak cabinetry in kitchen
with built-in eating area; &
walkout to deck overlooking 16’ x
32" inground swimming pool,
large formal living room (freshly
painted) & separate ground floor
family room with fireplace, CAC,
CV, new windows. $239,900.
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DETACHED BUNGALOW
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Entertain your family & friends in
this beautiful 3+1 bedroom country
home conveniently located on a
paved road minutes to Ballinafad
& Georgetown “to die for kitchen”.
Overlooking your own park like
backyard & pool. Featuring
hardwood floors, 2 fireplaces +
woodburning stove in. kit
$286,900.
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“CENTURY HOME WITH
WORKSHOP - $234,900

Large 4 bedroom country home with 20 x 33 workshop,
home boasts large eat-in kitchen with pine cabinets, gas
fireplace stove, walkout to screened porch & party room.
Formal living room with airtight stove, 2-1/2 washrooms.
This is a gorgeous home in great condition, all new
windows, siding, roof, etc. on 2.71 acres.
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1580 sqg. ft. 3 bdrm. semi, open
concept, 2 1/2 baths, kitchen has
bleached oak cab. & built-in
dishwasher, main floor family, master
with ensuite and walkin closet, fenced-
In backyard, single car garage, central
air & roughed in central vac.
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3 bedroom ‘Holly' model
townhome backing onto
ravine with great view of
Credit River & fantastic
sunsets with large MBR.
Double doors, 3 pc. ansu:ta
with jacuzzi tub

closet, beautifu

room with wal
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22 X 24 - 2 car garage with new door & opener, finished

basement with illegal 2 bedroom apartment / need severe § : .
decorating. Main floor living room & bedroom, have hardwood § & \ l |IML ()} n ‘ S

under broadloom, new windows, new roof, soffits & fascia. PANOR AMIO VIEWS

$179,900.
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